IPT-200
Instrumentation and Process Control Trainer
EN
www.smctraining.com • international.training@smc.com
tr
a
in
in

TOPICS COVERED
IPT-200 INSTRUMENTATION AND PROCESS CONTROL TRAINER
HOW TO ORDER
• Trainer Familiarization
» System P&ID
» System Connections
» Operator Control Panel
» Single Loop PID Controller
» Trend Viewer
• Introduction to Process Control
• Open Loop Control
• Closed Loop Control
• Level Measurement and Level Control
• Pressure Measurement and Pressure Control
• Flow Measurement and Flow Control
• Temperature Measurement and Temperature
Control (Option)
DIFFERENT
CONTROLLER OPTIONS
INDUSTRIAL
CONTROLLERS
DIFFERENT HMI
HMI
* The content of this document may change without prior notification
IPT  200 - A1 A2- 033 014 A05
■ IPT-200 system
1	 Socket / Voltage
A
	 B
	 C
	 D
	 E
	 F
	 G
	 H
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
110-
120 V
220-
240 V
220-
240 V
2	 Documentation language
	 A	 Spanish
	 B	 English
	 C	 French
3	 PLC*
	 00	 Without PLC
	 01	 Siemens S7-1200
	 03	 Allen Bradley Micro 800
	 05	 Omron - CP1L
	 07	 Mitsubishi - FX3
	 09	 Schneider M200
4	 HMI*
	 00	 Without HMI
	 01	 Allen Bradley 7" Micro
Panel view
	 03	 Siemens KTP-700 7"
	 04	 Omron NB 7"
	 05	 Mitsubishi GS 7"
	 06	 Schneider
HMIST 6400 7"
* The brand of PLC and HMI must be
the same. If the system is purchased